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B.SC., Degree Examination Provisional Results - MAR 2022
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE «

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION V\“\:‘:}\!}\ - _,/1/ x /

REGISTER — 20110AEC31 20111AEC32 20122SEC33 20161SEC34 20113AEC35A \:;{ fmﬁ .
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001CAI10145 M.BABU 29 62 91 O 26 55 81 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+

2001CAI10146 V.BALAMURUGAN 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 32 74 A

2001CAI10147 G.JAGADESHWARAN 27 62 89 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 65 92 0 27 55 82 A+

2001CA10148 S.PRAVEEN 26 60 86 A+ 26 359 85 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 86 A+

2001CA10149  S.PRADEEP 27 64 91 O 27 52 719 A 27 65 92 (6] 21 55 82 A+ 27 60 87 At

2001CAI10130 B.AKASH 29 68 97 O 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 65 94 0

2001CAI10151  B.JUSTIN VISHNU 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 @62 89 A+

20110AEC31  TAMIL-III

20111AEC32  ENGLISH-III

20122SEC33  INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
20161SEC34  FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
20113AEC35A ALLIED PHYSICS -1
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Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001CA10219
2001CAl10101
2001CA10102
2001CA10103
2001CAL0104
2001CAIL0105
2001CA10106
2001CA10107
2001CA10108
2001CA10109
2001CA10110
2001CAI10111
2001CAI10112
2001CAI10113
2010CAI10114
2001CAI1011S
2001CAlDLI6
2001CAI0117
2001CAIL0118
2001CAI10L19
2001CAL10120

NAME

S.SWETHA
S.VIJAYA RAKAVAN
B.ANBUSELVAN
ML.ARUN

S.AKASH
S.V.SANTHOSH
C.PRAGADESH
B.HARIHARAN
V.VISHOTH KUMAR
S.PRABHAHARAN
K.TAMIZHARASAN
P.SAMARASAM
ENIVASH KUMAR
S.PARRAMIOTHI
N.NAVEEN KUMAR
G.SARAVANAN
G.BALAII
N.SASIDHARAN
M.K.NITHISH
S.GIRITHAR PRASATH
V.SANJAY

20122SEC36L 20120RMC37 201ACLSOAN

INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
27 56 83 A+ 25 60 85 At 29 64 93 0
28 69 97 0 28 69 97 6] 28 69 97 O
25 60 85 At 25 59 84 A+ 25 60 85 A+
26 60 86 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 60 86 A+
24 65 89 A+ 29 65 94 (6] 24 65 89 A+
26 67 93 (0] 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
29 60 89 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 29 60 89 A+
27 69 96 27 69 96 (0] 27 69 96 0}
24 55 79 A 25 55 80 A 29 54 83 A+
26 62 88 A+ 29 62 91 (6] 26 62 88 A+
29 67 96 O 28 60 88 A+ 29 67 96 0
28 62 90 A+ 28 67 95 O 29 65 94 0]
27 64 91 O 27 60 87 A+ 27 53 80 A
28 52 80 A 28 62 90 At 28 68 96 0
27 64 91 0 27 64 91 0 27 64 91 0O
2T 64 91 0] 27 64 91 (6] 27 54 81 A+
24 62 86 A+ 24 63 87 A+ 25 63 88 A+
27 67 94 (6] 27 . 67 94 0] 27 67 94 O
27 64 91 (6] 27 64 91 O 27 69 96 o}
28 62 90 At 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+
22 60 82 A+ 29 65 94 (6] 29 65 94 o}

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
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BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER ——, 20122SEC36L 20120RMC37 201ACLSOAN
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2001CA10144 M.ABDUL RAHIM 26 60 86 A+ 26 65 91 O 26 60 86 A+
2001CA10145 M.BABU 29 62 91 (0] 26 55 81 A+ 22 60 82 A+
2001CAI10146 V.BALAMURUGAN 22 64 86 At 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+
2001CA10147 G.JAGADESHWARAN 27 62 89 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 27 62 89 A+
2001CA10148 S.PRAVEEN 26 60 86 A+ 26 53 79 A 26 60 86 A+
2001CA10149 S.PRADEEP 27 64 91 O 27 52 79 A 27 65 92 O
2001CA10150 B.AKASH 29 68 97 O 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+
2001CA10151 B.JUSTIN VISHNU 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+

20122SEC36L  INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB
20120RMC37 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
201ACLSOAN OFFICE AUTOMATION
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BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

REGISTER 20110AEC3I 20111AEC32 20122SEC33 20161SEC34 20113AEC35A
NUMBER R INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001CA10219  S.SWETHA 27 69 96 O 25 60 85 A+ 29 64 93 (0] 22 65 87 A+ 24 55 79 A
2001CA10101  S.VIJAYA RAKAVAN 28 69 97 0 28 69 97 (0] 28 69 97 0 23 69 92 0] 22 68 90 A+
2001CA10102 B.ANBUSELVAN 25 60 8 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+
2001CA10103 ML.ARUN 26 60 8 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 24 59 8 A+ 26 55 81 A+
2001CA10104 S.AKASH 24 65 89 A+ 29 65 94 0 24 65 89 At 23 65 88 A+ 25 32 77 A
2001CA10105  S.V.SANTHOSH 28 67 95 0 28 67 95 28 67 95 (6] 28 67 95 (@] 23 67 90 A+
2001CA10106 C.PRAGADESH 29 60 8 A+ 28 . 59 87 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 @2 91 O
2001CA10107 B.HARIHARAN 27 69 96 O 27 69 96 (0] 27 69 96 (0] 27 60 87 A+ 21 69 90 A+
2001CA10108 V. VISHOTH KUMAR 24 55 79 A 25 55 80 A 29 54 83 A+ 22 54 76 A 26 54 80 A
2001CA10109  S.PRABHAHARAN 26 62 88 A+ 29 62 91 O 26 62 88 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 At
2001CA10110 K. TAMIZHARASAN 29 67 96 O 28 64 92 0 29 67 96 O 23 56 79 A 29 67 96 0
2001CA10111  P.SAMARASAM 28 62 90 A+ 28 67 95 (0] 29 65 94 0 24 67 91 (0] 28 58 86 A+
2001CA10112  ENIVASH KUMAR 27 64 91 O 27 60 87 A+ 27 53 80 A 27 64 91 0} 27 o4 91
2001CA10113  S.PARRAMIJOTHI 28 68 96 (0] 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 96 0 28 60 88 A+ 28 52 80
2010CA10114 N.NAVEEN KUMAR 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 0] 27 64 91 0] 27 64 91 (0] 27 64 9l 0}
2001CAI10115  G.SARAVANAN 27 64 91 (0] 27 64 91 0 27 54 8l A+ 24 64 88 A+ 27 56 83 A+
2001CA10116  G.BALAI 24 62 8 A+ 24 63 87 A+ 25 63 88 At 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+
2001CA10117 N.SASIDHARAN 27 61 9% 6] 27 67 94 (0] 27 67 94 (@) 26 67 93 0} 27 67 94
2001CA10118. M.K.NITHISH 27 64 91 0O .27 64 91 O 27 69 96 0 27 64, 91 (6] 27 64 91 0
2001CA10119  S.GIRITHAR PRASATH 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 At 22 59 81 A+ 28 60 88 A+
2001CA10120 V.SANJAY 22 60 82 A+ 29 65 94 0 29 65 94 (0] 22 65 87 A+ 29 65 94 (0]
2001CAI10122 S.SANTHOSH 28 62 90 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 60 88 A+
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CA1001
1901CA1002
1901CA1003
1901CA1004
1901CA1005
1901CA 1007
1901CA1008
1901CA1009
1901CA1010
1901CAI1011
1901CA1012
1901CA1013
1901CA1014
1901CA1015
1901CA1016
1901CA1017
1901CA1019
1901CA1022
. 1901CA1023
1901CA1024
1901CA1026
1901CA1027

NAME

SIVAKUMAR D
DEVADHARSHINI §
VIJAYA KUMARI S
VEENA SRIM
THINEKA S

KARAN KUMAR
GOWSHIK S

RAGAVI R

AARTHI B
MOHAMED RIYAS M
AHAMED YUSOUF B
MOHAMED IBRAHIM N
YOGARAJAN K
JENCY LURTHA J
SUPRIYAAL
KARTHIKEYAN R
SHEIK ABDULLAH S
SANTHOSH KUMAR A
KUMARAN R

YASAR ARAFATH M
NIKASH §

VIGNESH §

19122SEC51 19122$EC52 19122SEC53 19122SEC54L 19122SEC55L
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
27 69 96 0] 25 60 85 A+ 29 64 93 (@] 22 65 87 A+ 24 55 79 A
28 69 97 O 28 69 97 (0] 28 69 97 0} 23 69 92 o 22 68 90 A+
25 60 8 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 8 A+ 25 60 85 A+
26 60 86 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 60 86 At 24 59 83 A+ 26 55 81 A+
24 65 89 A+ 29 65 94 0 24 65 89 A+ 23 65 88 A+ 25 52 77 A
28 67 95 (0] 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 0 23 67 90 A+
29 60 89 A+ 28 359 87 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 B89 A+ 29 62 91 0]
27 69 9 27 69 96 27 69 96 (0] 27 60 87 A+ 21 69 90 A+
24 55 719 A 25 55 80 A 29 54 83 A+ 22 54 76 A 26 54 80 A
26 62 88 A+ 29 62 91 26 62 88 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+
29 67 96 O 280 64 92 O 29 67 96 O 23 s6 19 A 29 67 96 O
28 62 90 A+ 28 67 95 (6] 29 65 94 (0] 24 67 91 28 58 86 At
27 64 91 O 27 60 87 A+ 27 53 80 A 27 64 91 O 27 o4 91
28 68 96 0 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 96 O 28 60 88 A+ 28 52 80 A
27 64 9] O 27 64 91 0O 27 64 91 @] 27 64 9] O 27 o4 91 ]
27 64 91 0 27 64 91 0] 27 54 81 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 27 56 83 A+
24 62 8 A+ 24 63 87 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+
27 67 94 O 27 67 94 O 27 67 94 (6] 26 67 93 6} 27 67 94 0
27 64, 091 0} 27 64 91 O 27 69 96 O 27 64 91 O 27 o4 91 (0]
28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 28 60 88 A+
22 60 82 A+ 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 6] 22 65 87 A+ 29 65 94 O
28 62 90 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 60 88 A+
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BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER 19122SECS1 19122SECS2 191228ECS3 19122SEC54L 19122SEC55L

NUMBER NAME INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CA1028 VISHWA B 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 8l A+ 28 60 &8 A+
[SOICAL029 ABIMANI S V 28 671 95 0 28 67 95 5] 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 0]
1601CALG31 KIRUBA SRIM 27 56 83 A+ 27 68 95 (0] 23 58 81 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
1901CA1032 VENKATESH M 24 4 W A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 23 77 A 26 54 80
F901CAL1033 PARTHIBAN B 24 33 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 58 82 A+ 24 35 79 A 24 55 79
1901CAL034 NAVSHEER AHAMED M 27 36 83 A+t 27 S6 83 A+ 27 56 83 At 27 36 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
1901CA1033 MOHAMED IQBAL U 24 35 79 A 24 85 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A
1901CA1036 UDHAYAKUMAR S 23 S0 73 A 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 24 59 83 A+ 23 50 B
1901CA 1037 HARIHARAN | 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 At 24 64 88 At 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+
1901CA1038 GANESH A 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 At 22 65 87 A+ 22 60 8 A+ 22 60 82 A+
1901CAL039 AARTHI S 20 62 91 O 25 8 I A 29 62 91 0} 29 62 91 (@] 29 62 91 0
1901CA1040 SUDHA P 28 39 §7 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 28 55 83 A+
1901CA1041 SHAIK FARVESH M 26 55 8l A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 25 59 84 At
1901CA1042 USHARANIK S 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 At 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 83 At
1901CAL1043 RASIKA R 25 54 79 A 25 64 89 A+ 25 59 ®4 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 54 79 A
1901CA1044  GOWTHAM V 26 S8 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 At 26 58 84 A+ 26 S8 84 A+
1901CA1045  HARIHARAN M 26 57 8 A+ 27 55 82 At 26 57 83 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 26 5l Fi A
1901CA1046 SANTHANA VIJAY A 29 55 8 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 23 55 78 A 29 57 8 A+ 29 55 84 At
1901CA1047  VINOTH V 23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A 23 497 80 A
1901CA1048  UDHAYAKUMAR S 28 64 92 O 22 67 89 A+ 28 64 92 (@] 28 64 92 O 28 o4 92 9]

1901CA1049  ABDUL RAHIM S 26 60 8 A+ 26 65 9l o} 26 60 86 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 64 90 At
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CA1050
1901CA1051
1901CA1052
1901CA1053
1901CA1054
1901CA1055
1901CA1056
1901CA1057
1901CA1058
1901CA1059
1901CA1060
1901CA1061
190ICA1062
1901CA1063
1901CA1064
1901CA1065
1901CA1066

19122SEC51
191228EC52
19122SEC53
19122SECS54L,
19122SEC55L

NAME

SIVABALAN §
KEERTHANA M
GOKUL KR

MOHAMED ARSHATH A

ARAVIND B
LUKESHKANNA §
SARATH KUMAR M
RAMALINGAM §
RAGHUL GANDHI R
MUTHUKUMAR P
AKASH S

JUSTUS V
AJAYNATHAN L
KAVIARASAN C
ARUN R

VINOTH M
KIRUTHIKA S

19122SEC51 19122SEC52 19122SEC53 19122SEC54L 19122SECS55L
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD

29 62 91 o 26 55 81 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+
22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 52 74 A
27 62 89 A+ 27 54 8| At 27 62 89 A+ 27 65 92 0 29 55 82 A+
26 60 8 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 86 A+
27 64 91 0] 2T 82 79 A 27 65 92 0 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
29 68 97 (0] 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 At 29 60 89 A+ 29 65 94 0
27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+
27 67 94 (0] 27 67 94 27 67 94 (0] 27 67 94 27 67 94

22 57 79 A 22 57 79 A 22 57 19 A 22 57 79 A 22 57 79

28 64 92 O 28 64 92 28 64 92 0 28 64 92 27 60 87 A+
27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 0O 27 64 9] (0] 27 64 91 0 27 64 91 0]
27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
24 62 8 A+ 24 62 86 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 62 8 A+ 24 62 86 A+
27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 65 92 0 27 53 80 A
24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+
28 64 92 O 28 62 90 A+ 26 64 90 A+ 28 64 92 (6] 22 56 78 A
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Controlter of Examinations
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CA1001
1901CA1002
1901CA1003
1901CA1004
1901CA1005
1901CA1007
1901CA1008
1901CA1009
1901CA1010
1901CAL1011
1901CA1012
1901CA1013
1901CA1014
1901CA1015
1901CA1016
1901CA1017
1901CA1019
J1901CA1022
1901CA1023
1901CA1024
1901CA1026

: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

NAME

SIVAKUMAR D
DEVADHARSHINI §
VIJAYA KUMARI §
VEENA SRI M
THINEKA S

KARAN KUMAR
GOWSHIK S
RAGAVIR

AARTHI B
MOHAMED RIYAS M
AHAMED YUSOUF B

MOHAMED IBRAHIM N

YOGARAIJAN K
JENCY LURTHA J
SUPRIYAAL
KARTHIKEYAN R
SHEIK ABDULLAH S
SANTHOSH KUMAR A
KUMARAN R

YASAR ARAFATH M
NIKASH S

BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022 \
AND SCIENCE
19122DSC56A 19122BRC57 19120SEC05AL 19111SECO05L

INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
27 56 83 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 29 64 93 (0] 22 65 87 A+
28 69 97 O 28 69 97 (0] 28 69 97 0] 23 69 92 O
25 60 85 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+
26 60 86 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 24 59 83 A+
24 65 89 A+ 29 65 94 (0] 24 65 89 A+ 23 65 88 A+
26 67 93 (@] 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 0 28 67 95 O
29 60 89 A+ 28 59 87 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+
27 69 96 (0} 27 69 96 O 27 69 96 0] 27 60 87 A+
24 55 79 A 25 55 80 A 29 54 83 A+ 22 54 76 A
26 62 88 A+ 29 62 9] (6] 26 62 88 A+ 27 62 89 A+
29 67 9% (0] 28 60 88 A+ 29 67 96 6] 23 56 79 A
28 62 90 A+ 28 67 95 (0] 29 65 94 0} 24 67 91 0]
27 64 9] 0] 27 60 87 A+ 27 53 80 A 27 64 91 0
28 52 80 A 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 9% (0] 28 60 88 A+
27 64 9] O 27 64 9] (0] 27 64 9] O 27 64 91 O
27 64 9] O 27 64 9] O 27 54 81 A+ 24 64 88 A+
24 62 86 A+ 24 63 87 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+
27 67 . 94 (6] 27 67 94 (6] 27 67 94 0 26 67 93 O
27 64 9] (0] 27 64 9] O 27 69 96 (0] 27 64 91 (0]
28 62 90 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+
22 60 82 A+ 29 65 94 (0] 29 65 94 O 22 65 87 A+
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Controller of Examinations

BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER 19122DSC56A 19122BRC57 19120SECO5AL 19111SECO5L
NUMBER i INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CA1027 VIGNESH § 28 62 90 A+ 24 60 84 At 28 62 90 At 28 62 90 At
1901CA1028 VISHWA B 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+
1901CA1029 ABIMANIS V 28 67 95 O 28 67 93 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
1901CA1031 KIRUBA SRI M 27 56 83 At 27 68 95 ©) 26 58 84 A+ 28 59 87 A+
1901CA1032 VENKATESH M 24 34 78 A 23 3 P& A 23 54 17 A 23 54 77 A
1901CA1033 PARTHIBAN B 24 5 79 24 55 79 A 24 58 82 A+ 24 ) 79 A
1901CA1034 NAVSHELR AHAMED M 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
1901CA1035 MOHAMED IQBAL U 24 55 79 A 24 35 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A
190ICAL1036 UDHAYAKUMAR S 23 50 73 A 23 S0 73 A 23 50 73 A 24 39 83 At
1901CA1037 HARIHARAN | 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+
1901CA1038 GANESH A 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 65 87 At 22 60 82 A+
1S501CA1039 AARTHI S 29 62 91 O 25 52 77 A 29 62 91 (0] 29 62 91 O
1901CA1040 SUDHA P 28 59 87 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 55 83 At
1901CA1041 SHAIK FARVESH M 26 55 81 A+ 26 59 85 A+ 26 52 78 A 26 a5 81 At
1901CA1042 USHARANIK S 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
1901CA1043 RASIKA R 25 54 79 A 25 55 80 A 25 50 75 A 25 59 84 A+
1901CA1044 GOWTHAM V 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 84 A+
1901CA1045 HARIHARAN M 26 57 83 A+ 27 55 82 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 57 83 A+
1901CA1046 SANTHANA VIJAY A 29 53 84 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 23 55 78 A 29 57 86 A+
1901CA1047 VINOTH V 23 57 80 A 23 .57 80 A 23 57 80 A 23 57 80 A

1901CA1048 UDHAYAKUMAR S 28 64 92 0 22 67 89 A+ 28 64 92 0 28 64 92




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BCA Degree Examination Provisional Results FEB' 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
REGISTER —_— 19122DSC56A 19122BRC57 19120SEC05AL 19111SECO05L

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CA1049 ABDUL RAHIM § 26 60 86 A+ 26 65 91 6) 26 60 86 A+ 26 57 83 A+
1901CA1050 SIVABALAN § 29 62 9] O 26 35 81 A+ 22 51 73 A 29 60 89 A+
1901CA1051 KEERTHANA M 22 64 86 At 22 64 86 A+ 22 a2 74 A 22 64 86 A+
1901CA1052 GOKUL KR 27 62 89 A+ 27 54 \ 81 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 65 92 (0}
1901CA1033 MOHAMED ARSHATH A 26 60 86 A+ 26 53 79 A 26 60 86 A+ 28 60 88 A+
1901CA1054 ARAVIND B 27 64 9] O 27 52 79 A 27 65 92 a Z7 60 87 A+
1901CA1055 LUKESHKANNA S 29 68 97 (0] 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+
1901CA1056 SARATH KUMAR M 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+
1901CA1057 RAMALINGAM S 27 67 94 0] 27 67 94 O 27 67 94 O 27 67 94 O
1901CA1058 RAGHUL GANDHI R 22 57 79 A 22 L) 79 A 22 57 79 A 22 57 79 A
190ICA1059 MUTHUKUMAR P 28 64 92 (0] 28 64 92 0] 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 (0]
1901CA1060 AKASH S 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+
1901CAI1061 JUSTUS V 27 64 9] (6] 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 0] 27 64 91 (0]
1901CA1062 AJAYNATHAN L 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+
1901CA1063 KAVIARASAN C 24 62 86 A+ 24 62 86 A+ 24 55 79 A 24 62 86 A+
1901CA1064 ARUN R 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 65 92 0
1901CA1065 VINOTH M 24 57 81 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+
1901CA1066 KIRUTHIKA S . 28 64 92 O 28 62 90 A+ 26 64 90 A+ 28 64 92 0]

19122DSC56A  COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE

19122BRC57 PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

19120SECOSAL IPACKAGES LAB-V

19111SECO05L COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB-V i
Cortroller of £¥ m‘i&ations




